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Batai I lonsschießen 2024
Mannschaft s8?t

Platz Mannschaft Ergebnis

1 Setlrain
Kirchmar Martin
Gritsch Lukss
Ennemoser Stefan
Pichler Hannah
Zangerl Marcel

Pichler Julian

2 Grinzens
Bucher Klaus
Leitner Daniel
Zimmermann Wilfried
Bucher Manuel
Zimmermann Romed

Leitner Martin

3 Aldrans
Augustin-Möller Aloi
Ambacher Nikolaus
Piegger Martin
Fri,ih Christian
Weissensteiner Sara

Steinle Sebastian

4 Sistrans
Salchner Hansjörg
Zangerl Thomas
Kirchmsir Theresa
Suppersberyer Walter
ZangerlMadita

Strobl Elias-Nicolas

5 Kematen
Kinzner Peter
Lair Theresa
Schermer Klaus
RafflArmin
Ostermann Dietmar

625 (7x)
139
129
122
121
114

103

60a (5x)
132
123
120
117
112

93

5e4 (6x)
121
120
120
119
114

102

577 (4x)
122
120
115
111

109

101

575 (2x)
124
117
115
112
111

Mair Märtin 0
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Batai I lonsschießen 2024
Mannschaft S?t

Platz Mannschaft Ergebnis

6 Lans
Jennewein Daniel
Schapfl Karoline
Stolz Stefan
Buchegger Ulrich
Mair Reinhard

Partl Christian

7 Natters
Pfurtscheller Michae
Abenthung Gemot
Scheidle Martin
GappmaierAlbin
Weisleitner Florian

Mair Andreas

8 Völs
Mühlbacher Frank
Kind Hans
Mühlbacher Mario
Mühlbacher Karl-Mich
Salchner Adolf-Chris

Rangger Günter

I Mutters-Kreith
Fritz Anton
Pichler Lisa
Pichler Klaus
Pichler Theresa
Pichler Michael

Fritz Engelbert

10 Götzens
Rauter Sara
Gritsch Lisa
Reinalter Thomas
Walder Franko
Schlosser Valentina

Schlosser Maurice

550 (2x)
'122
114
114
110
90

82

546 (1x)

119
119
110
103

95

94

521 (1x)

117
112
112
ß2
78

64

512 (3x)
107
105
105
103

92

72

505 (3x)

1?8
117
102

95
63

58
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Bataillonsschießen 2024
Mannschaft S?t

Platz Mannschaft Ergebnis

11 Axams
Hagleitner Herbert
Danler Markus
Happ Karl
Saurer Matthias
Holzknecht Christian

Kleisner Andreas

12 Birgitz
Kirchmair Andreas
Blaas Andreas
Abenthung Stefan
Preisenhammer Sophia
Preisenhammer Lea

Sander Julian

13 Patsch
Krichhammer Christop
Haller Paticia
Kronbichler Gerhard
Haider Florian
Naiz Alois

Tollinge Burghad

14 Gries im Sellrain
Holzer Sarah
Weber Christoph
Bischofer Daniel
Weber Mandy
Haider Hannes

498 (6x)
116
102
99
94
87

76

496 (2x)
118
110
104
85
79

78

488 (5x)
114
105
95
94
80

71

390 (0x)
144
g8

84
62
42

I
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Bataillonsschießen 2024
40 er Serie SB?t

ErgName VereinPIatz
1 Kirchmar Martin lrain
2 Bucher Manuel Grinzens
3 Leitner Daniel Grinzens
4 Rauter Sara Götzens
5 Bucher Klaus Grinzens
6 Zangerl Thomas Sistrans
7 Ambacher Nikolaus Aldrans
8 Piegger Martin Aldrans
9 Früh Christian Aldrans

10 Zimmermann Romed Grinzens
11 Salchner Hansjörg Sistrans
12 Gritsch Lukas Sellrain
13 Zangerl Marcel Sellrain
14 Pichler Klaus Mutters-Kreith
15 Pichler Julian Sellrain
16 Kirchmair Andreas Birgitz
17 Gritsch Lisa Götzens
18 Zimmermann Wilfried Grinzens
19 Pichler Hannah Sellrain
20 Pichler Lisa Mutters-Kreith
21 Augustin-Möller Alois Aldrans
22 Blaas Andreas Birgitz
23 Abenthung Stefan Birgitz
24 Pichler Theresa Mutters-Kreith

85
86
87
86
88
84
81

78
81

79
80
86
80
86
79
75
72
7A
73
75
77
74
69
59

91

87
86
87
83
76
83
81

80
84
86
83
75
76
81

87
75
77
B6
79
70
60
67
62

85
87
81

88
84
82
87
82
85
80
77
75
73
74
78
76
81

78
75
69
65
76
68
71

92
87
87
7s
83
90
80
88
80
81

77
73
85
75
72
72
79
80
69
71

76
64
66
58

353
347
341
340
338
332
331
329
326
324
320
317
313
311
310
310
307
305
303
294
288
274
270
254
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Batai llonssch ießen 2024
15 er Serie

S?t
Ptatz Name Verein Erg

1 Kirchmar Martin
2 Bucher Klaus
3 Gritsch Lukas
4 Rauter Sara
5 Leitner Daniel
6 Salchner Hansjörg
7 Ennemoser Stefan
I Jennewein Daniel
9 Pichler Hannah

1 0 Augustin-Möller Alois
11 Zimmermann Wilfried
12 ZangerlThomas
13 Kinzner Peter
14 Ambacher Nikolaus
15 Piegger Martin
1 6 Pfurtscheller Michael
17 Abenthung Gemot
18 Früh Christian
19 Kirchmair Andreas
20 Bucher Manuel
21 Mühlbacher Frank
22 Lair Theresa
23 Gritsch Lisa
24 Hagleitner Herbert
25 Schermer Klaus
26 Kirchmair Theresa
27 Krichhammer Christoph
28 Weissensteiner Sara
29 Schapfl Karoline
30 Stolz Stefan
31 Zangerl Marcel
32 Kind Hans
33 Mühlbacher Mario
34 RafflArmin
35 Zimmermann Romed
36 Ostermann Dietmar
37 Suppersberger Walter
38 Scheidle Martin
39 Buchegger Ulrich
40 Blaas Andreas
41 Zangerl Madita
42 Frilz Anton
43 Haller Paticia
44 Pichler Klaus
45 Pichler Lisa
46 Holzer Sarah
47 Abenthung Stefan

Sellrain
Grinzens
Sellrain
Götzens
Grinzens
Sistrans
Sellrain
Lans
Sellrain
Aldrans
Grinzens
Sistrans
Kematen
Aldrans
Aldrans
Natters
Natters
Aldrans
Birgitz
Grinzens
VöIs
Kematen
Götzens
Axams
Kematen
Sistrans
Patsch
Aldrans
Lans
Lans
Sellrain
Völs
Völs
Kematen
Grinzens
Kematen
Sistrans
Natters
Lans
Birgitz
Sistrans
Mutters-Kreith
Patsch
Mutters-Kreith
Mutters-Kreith
Gries im Sellrain
Birgitz

47
44
41

44
41
39
43
43
41
39
42
39
40
42
43
43
43
44
38
42
43
35
40
44
40
37
39
41

38
41
38
34
38
37
40
31
33
36
35
42
37
34
37
29
35
36
32

46
42
44
42
39
4A
38
43
38
42
37
41
41
39
3g
38
40
39
41
33
33
45
44
35
34
40
36
35
39
37
41

40
37
39
37
41

40
34
37
34
37
32
28
39
33
30
36

139
132
129
128
123
122
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
117
117
117
117
116
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
110
109
107
105
105
105
104
144
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46
46
44
42
43
43
41
36
42
40
41
40
39
39
38
38
36
36
39
42
41
37
33
37
41
38
39
38
37
36
35
38
37
36
35
39
38
40
38
34
35
41
40
37
37
38
36



Bataillonsschießen 2024
15 er Serie

S?t
Platz Name Verein Erg

48 Pichler Julian
49 Gappmaier Albin
50 Pichler Theresa
51 Mühlbacher Karl-Michael
52 Reinalter Thomas
53 Steinle Sebastian
54 Danler Markus
55 Strobl Elias-Nicolas
56 Happ Karl
57 Weber Christoph
58 Weisleitner Florian
59 Kronbichler Gerhard
60 Walder Franko
61 MairAndreas
62 Haider Florian
63 Saurer Matthias
64 Leitner Martin
65 Pichler Michael
66 Mair Reinhard
67 Holzknecht Christian
68 Preisenhammer Sophia
69 Bischofer Daniel
70 PartlChristian
71 Naiz Alois
72 Preisenhammer Lea
73 Sander Julian
74 Salchner Adolf-Christian
75 Kleisner Andreas
76 Fritz Engelbert
77 Tollinge Burghard
78 Rangger Günter
79 Schlosser Valentina
80 Weber Mandy
81 Schlosser Maurice
82 Haider Hannes

Sellrain
Natters
Mutters-Kreith
Völs
Götzens
Aldrans
Axams
Sistrans
Axams
Gries im Sellrain
Natters
Patsch
Götzens
Natters
Patsch
Axams
Grinzens
Mutters-Kreith
Lans
Axams
Birgitz
Gries im Sellrain
Lans
Patsch
Birgitz
Birgitz
Völs
Axams
Mutters-Kreith
Patsch
VöIs
Götzens
Gries im Sellrain
Götzens
Gries im Sellrain

38

39
34
34
28
33
33
35
34
33
32
41
32
26
35
35
37
37
38
25
18
31

35
25
35
25
22
29
28
29
33
18
20
33
28
15

28
35
37
36
36
37
36
34
32
37
23
33
41

23
32
33
28
28
34
34
27
26
33
24
28
24
18

26
23
24
26
22
12
18
18

36
34
32

33
32
31
33
34
29
31

30
28
36
27
24
28
26
31

35
27
23
24
21
26
32
31

22
20
14
20
21
17
12
g

103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
99
98
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
92
90
87
85
84
82
80
79
78
78
76
72
71
64
63
62
58
42
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